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PACE BUS 222

Departs Rosemont CTA Station

Thursday, September 19, 2019 J Balvin Arcoíris Tour 8:00pm 7:00pm and every 20 minutes until 8:00pm

Saturday, September 21, 2019 Gloria Trevi: Diosa De La Noche Tour 8:00pm 7:00pm and every 20 minutes until 8:00pm

Sunday, September 22, 2019 Jaripeo Sin Fronteras 8:00pm 7:00pm and every 20 minutes until 8:00pm

Friday, September 27, 2019 Monster Jam Triple Threat Series 7:00pm 6:00pm and every 20 minutes until 7:00pm

Saturday, September 28, 2019 Monster Jam Triple Threat Series 1:00pm 12:00pm and every 20 minutes until 1:00pm

Saturday, September 28, 2019 Monster Jam Triple Threat Series 7:00pm 6:00pm and every 20 minutes until 7:00pm

Sunday, September 29, 2019 Monster Jam Triple Threat Series 1:00pm 12:00pm and every 20 minutes until 1:00pm

Sunday, September 29, 2019 Monster Jam Triple Threat Series 6:30pm 5:30pm and every 20 minutes until 6:30pm

Friday, October 4, 2019 Bon Iver 7:30pm 6:30pm and every 20 minutes until 7:30pm

Saturday, October 5, 2019 Chicago Wolves vs. Grand Rapids Griffins 7:00pm 6:00pm and every 20 minutes until 7:00pm

Friday, October 11, 2019 Maná 8:00pm 7:00pm and every 20 minutes until 8:00pm

Saturday, October 12, 2019 Maná 8:00pm 7:00pm and every 20 minutes until 8:00pm

Friday, October 18, 2019 Maluma - 11:11 World Tour 8:00pm 7:00pm and every 20 minutes until 8:00pm

Saturday, October 19, 2019 Chicago Wolves vs. Rockford IceHogs 7:00pm 6:00pm and every 20 minutes until 7:00pm

Sunday, October 20, 2019 Chicago Wolves vs. Milwaukee Admirals 3:00pm 2:00pm and every 20 minutes until 3:00pm

Wednesday, October 23, 2019 Chicago Wolves vs. Texas Stars 11:00am 10:00am and every 20 minutes until 11:00am

Saturday, October 26, 2019 Chicago Wolves vs. Manitoba Moose 7:00pm 6:00pm and every 20 minutes until 7:00pm

Sunday, October 27, 2019 Marc Anthony Opus Tour 7:00pm 6:00pm and every 20 minutes until 7:00pm

ALLSTATE ARENA - September and October 2019
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